

MC – 200/2022

Order Dated :30/01/2024

Today is fixed for interim order & Pws.

Petitioner files hazira but absent on repeated call.

Day adjourned.

Fix 07/03/2024 for interim order & Pws.

Both parties to be present in person.

J.M. 1st Court Uluberia