

MC-200/2022

Order Dated :06-07-2024

Today is fixed for interim order & pws.

Both prates are files hazira.

Ld PO is on duty leave. Ld 2<sup>nd</sup> J.M is in charge.

Day adjourned.

Fix 23-07-2024 for interim order & pws.

*Judicial Magistrate, 1<sup>st</sup> Court  
Uluberia, Howrah  
I/C*